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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 ASHIL ANTONY ANTONY V O (FTHR) VADAKKEKARAYIL, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

2 02/01/2026 GEORGE P I ISSAC  (FTHR) PLATHOTTATHIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

3 02/01/2026 AFLAH K A K M ALIYAR (FTHR) 339/
KURUMATTUKUDIYIL, 

Mullaringadu, 
Vannapuram, 

Mullaringad, 685607, 
Thodupuzha

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

4 02/01/2026 P T JOSEPH THOMAS (FTHR) PERUMTHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA P O, 
685584, 

THODUPUZHA

  

5 02/01/2026 ANANTHU PRAKASH A R PRAKASH (FTHR) 09/371 
SREEVILASAM, 

BOUNDRY, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

CHEENIKUZHI, 
685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

6 02/01/2026 SAFNA FATHIMA  K 
K

KABEER  (FTHR) KARIKKAMPARAMBIL, 
CHILAVU, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
CHILAVU, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

7 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL IBRAHIM N S (FTHR) 180/
NATTUKALLUMKAL, 

MULLARINGADU, 
Vannapuram, 

Mullaringadu, 685607, 
Thodupuzha

  

8 02/01/2026 SUSHAMA VIJAYAN C M (HSBN) CHETTIYATHUPARAMBIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

9 02/01/2026 Aliyamma Yohannan (HSBN) Pothanakuzhiyil, 
Mundanmudy P O, 

Vannappuram, 
Mundanmudy, 685607, 

Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

10 02/01/2026 SULTHANA NASAR NASAR K M (FTHR) 480/kurinjilikkattu, 
Mullaringad, 
Vannapuram, 

Mullaringad, 685607, 
Thodupuzha

  

11 02/01/2026 George Jose Joseph Mathew (FTHR) Mannoor House, Marika-
Koldi Road, Manakkad, 

Vazhithala, 685583, 
Thodupuzha

  

12 02/01/2026 THASNEEM NAZAR MUHAMMED NOOR 
M A (HSBN)

04/258, 
VELLAKUDIYIL, 

EDAVETTY, 
KARIKKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

13 02/01/2026 BETSON BIJU BIJU THOMAS (FTHR) 11/172 
MANGATTUKATTAYIL, 

NEDIYASALA, 
MANAKKAD, 
NEDIYASALA, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

14 02/01/2026 MADHAV BINU BINU SIVAN (FTHR) VATTAKKUNNEL, 
NEYYASSERI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THOMMANKUTHU, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

15 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED MUHAMMED (FTHR) 440,VAZHIKKELPURAYIDAM, 
ELAMDESOM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
ELAMDESOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

16 02/01/2026 MOLAMMA JOSEPH P T JOSEPH (HSBN) PERUMTHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA P O, 
685584, 

THODUPUZHA

  

17 02/01/2026 THERES JOJO JOJO FRANCIS (FTHR) 12 / 48 MEMANA, 
KUNINJI, 

PURAPUZHA, 
KUNINJI P O, 685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

18 02/01/2026 RENJITH  E M LEELA MANI (MTHR) 162 EDAPARAMBIL, 
WEST KODIKULAM, 
KODIKULAM, WEST 

KODIKULAM, 685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

19 02/01/2026 ROJIN  ROY ROY  JOSEPH (FTHR) AKKATTU, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

AMAYAPRA, 685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

20 02/01/2026 ANJALY PUSHPAJAN SIJUMON KRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

13/356 D 
KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

21 02/01/2026 MARY THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) 04/169-A 
CHERUPARAMBIL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

22 02/01/2026 SHANAVAS P J MOHAMMED (FTHR) PERUNILATHU 
HOUSE, 

MADATHIKANDAM, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MUTHALAKODAM P 
O, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

23 02/01/2026 THOMAS ANTHONY (FTHR) 04/169- A 
CHERUPARAMBIL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

24 02/01/2026 SIDHARTH C S  Sureshkumar C S 
(FTHR)

Chalil 35/430, 
manakkad, Manakkad, 

manakkad, 685608, 
Thodupuzha

  

25 02/01/2026 Riyan Praveen Praveen Jimmy (FTHR) 249, Poondikulam, 
Karimkunnam, 

Thodupuzha, Mrala, 
685587, Thodupuzha

  

26 02/01/2026 AFEES OFAR OFAR P K (FTHR) PANACHICKAL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

27 02/01/2026 SALMA ABOOBAKKAR 
(HSBN)

ANTHEENATTU, 
POOMALA, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
KOOVAKANDAM P 

O, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

28 02/01/2026 ANUJA  R USHA BABY K V 
(MTHR)

162 EADAPARAMBIL, 
WEST KODIKULAM, 
KODIKULAM, WEST 

KODIKULAM, 685582, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

29 02/01/2026 Ayona Regi Regi M V (FTHR) Mannathikulathil, 
Kottakavala, 
Karimannoor, 

Mulappuram P O, 
685581, Thodupuzha

  

30 02/01/2026 U N UNNIPILLAI NARAYANAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

URUMPANA HOUSE, 
MANAKKAD, 
MANAKKAD, 

MANAKKAD, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

31 02/01/2026 ABHINAVA 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH T T 
(FTHR)

15/261 
THAZHUTHEDATHU, 
VELLAMTHANAM, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
THATTAKKUZHA, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

32 02/01/2026 ANVARSHA USMAN USMAN E A (FTHR) 358,IDAKKANDATHIL, 
ELAMDESAM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
ELAMDESAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

33 02/01/2026 Anju Sukumaran Rahul P R (HSBN) Poovasseril (H), 
Olamattom, 
Thodupuzha, 

Thodupuzha, 685584, 
Thodupuzha

  

34 02/01/2026 AZHAR AYOOB AYOOB  K S (FTHR) 17/37A  
ENCHAKKATTIL, 

AMAYAPRA, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

UDUMBANNOOR  P 
O, 685595, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

35 02/01/2026 SMITHA  VADAKKEL 
THOMAS

ANISH JOSE (HSBN) 13/55 
NARAKATHINKAL, 

VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

36 02/01/2026 ANJANA M S SUBRAMANIAN M K  
(FTHR)

MUTHANATTU, 
PERINGASSERY P O, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
PERINGASSERY, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

37 02/01/2026 ANTONY THOMAS  THOMAS (FTHR) URUMBIL HOUSE, 
MULLARINGADU P 
O, VELLAKAYAM, 
MULLARINGADU, 

685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

38 02/01/2026 SUJATHA V K DIVAKARAN (HSBN) VADAYATTUKUNNEL, 
KUNNATHUPARA, 

MANAKKAD, 
MANAKKAD P O, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

39 02/01/2026 ABHIJITH M S SUBRAMANIAN M K 
(FTHR)

MUTHANATTU, 
PERINGASSERY P O, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
PERINGASSERY, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

40 02/01/2026 Evan Boby Boby Skaria (FTHR) Parathattel, Vazhithala, 
Purapuzha, Vazhithala, 

685583, Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

41 02/01/2026 JOSEPH ANISH ANISH JOSE (FTHR) 13/55 
NARAKATHINKAL, 

VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

42 02/01/2026 ISABELLA JOHN LOVIN GEORGE 
TOMY (HSBN)

KALEKATTIL 
HOUSE, K K R 

JUNCTION, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

43 02/01/2026 MUBEENA HUSSAIN NOUFAL  (HSBN) PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

44 02/01/2026 ROHITH M KRISHNA C R MOHANAN 
(FTHR)

CHALAPPURATHU, 
THONDIKKUZHA, 

KARIKKODE, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

45 02/01/2026 AHLAM ABDUL 
JALEEL

ANAS  K S (HSBN) 17/20A KUNNATH, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

UDUMBANNOOR P 
O, 685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

46 02/01/2026 ANUMOL THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) ODALANIYIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

47 02/01/2026 BINDHU K S SAJI GEORGE (HSBN) KOCHUPURACKAL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

48 02/01/2026 ELISHWA MANOJ MANOJ JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

13/48 KUTTISSERIL, 
VAZHITHALA, 
MANAKKAD, 

VAZHITHALA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

49 02/01/2026 MARY MATHAI MATHAI (HSBN) KOTHAYIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPPARA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

KOLANI P O, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

50 02/01/2026 MIRSAN NAJEEB NAJEEB J M (FTHR) JARATHINKAL, 
MARTHOMA, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

51 02/01/2026 DEVABALA SUNIL SUNILKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMPARAMBIL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

52 02/01/2026 AFSANA RASSAK ABDHUL RASSAK K 
M (FTHR)

10/275 D 
THEKKEPULLOLIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

53 02/01/2026 SHAJI P S SAID MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPALACKAL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

54 02/01/2026 Giridhar Girish Soyamol (MTHR) Valiyaveetil House, 
Kiliyara, Karimannoor, 
Karimannoor, 685581, 

Thodupuzha

  

55 02/01/2026 SAJI GEORGE VARKEY (FTHR) KOCHUPURACKAL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

56 02/01/2026 Alphiya Regi Regi M V (FTHR) Mannathikulathil, 
Kottakavala, 
Karimannoor, 

Mulappuram P O, 
685581, Thodupuzha

  

57 02/01/2026 AJAY  DILEEP DILEEP VIJAYAN 
(FTHR)

71 
THAKARAPARAMBIL, 

PURAPUZHA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

KUNINJI, 685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

58 02/01/2026 ASIYA BINTH 
HAMZA 

HAMZAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KONICKAL, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THOHUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

59 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAAJID 
K 

MUHAMMAD SAAJID 
K (FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
HOUSE, 

KARAKUNNUMPURAM, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

60 02/01/2026 Alphiya Regi Regi M V (FTHR) Mannathikulathil, 
Kottakavala, 
Karimannoor, 

Mulappuram P O, 
685581, Thodupuzha

  

61 02/01/2026 MEKHA SAJI SAJI GEORGE (FTHR) KOCHUPURACKAL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

62 02/01/2026 ANTONY DEVASYA (FTHR) 16/61, 
ORAPPANCHIRAYIL, 

UNDAPLAVU, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

63 02/01/2026 SUDHA SHAJI SHAJI K K (HSBN) KANDATHINKARAYIL, 
KOLANI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

64 02/01/2026 RITHIN  SHAJI SHAJI K K  (FTHR) KANDATHINKARAYIL, 
KOLANI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

65 02/01/2026 FATHIMA JABBAR JABBAR HAMEED 
(FTHR)

OTTATHOTTATHIL, 
KUNNAM, 

KARIKODE, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

66 02/01/2026 ASWIN S SAJU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

MAMPLAYIL, 
KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

67 02/01/2026 AHSAN P M MUHAMMED  P K 
(FTHR)

PALLIMUKKIL, 
KARIKKODE, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

68 02/01/2026 DONA ANN GEORGE ARATTU GEORGE 
GEORGE (FTHR)

ARATTU HOUSE, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 
MUTTOM P O, 685587, 

THODUPUZHA

  

69 02/01/2026 ALEYAMMA KURIAN (HSBN) KANNOTHU, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 

MUTTOM, 685587, 
THODUPUZHA

  

70 02/01/2026 ANSALNA V M MOOSA POKKAR 
(FTHR)

3/118- VARIYATH 
PALLIYALIL, 

ERUKKUPALAM, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 

PANNIMATTOM P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

71 02/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSSAIN HUSSAIN A K (FTHR) ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
KAITHAKODE, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VENGALLOOR, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

72 02/01/2026 NOUFIYA 
FAROOQUE 

FENIL C A (HSBN) 17/568, 
CHEENKALLEL 

HOUSE, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

UDUMBANNOOR P 
O, 685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

73 02/01/2026 JOEL P JOHNSON P J JOHNSON (FTHR) 481C PANAMPALLIL, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 
MUTTOM P O, 685587, 

THODUPUZHA

  

74 02/01/2026 ANZIYA P A NAJEEB K M (HSBN) 21/323 
KUNJANPARAMBIL, 

KEERIKODE, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

75 02/01/2026 FATHIMA AJAS AJAS V A (FTHR) VAYAMBADATH, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

76 02/01/2026 ALFA K M MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

04/69 KALLUMKAL, 
KARIMKUNNAM, 
KARIMKUNNAM, 
MRALA, 685587, 
THODUPUZHA

  

77 02/01/2026 ASHIK JABBAR SEENA (MTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

78 02/01/2026 NAJEEB K M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 21/323 
KUNJANPARAMBIL, 

KEERIKODE, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

79 02/01/2026 SASI N D DAMODARAN (FTHR) NALANICKAL, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

80 02/01/2026 FOUSIYA V I IBRAHIM (FTHR) 510/VETTIKATTU, 
MULLARINGAD, 
PALLIKKAVALA, 
MULLARINGAD, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

81 02/01/2026 NITHA NAVAS NAVAS C E (FTHR) CHENGANAL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

82 02/01/2026 HASEENA  P H HASANAR  P E (FTHR) PLAMOOTTIL, 
PUTHUCHIRAKAVALA, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

83 02/01/2026 ALIFNA C N NAJEEB (FTHR) CHENGANAL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

84 02/01/2026 SUBAIDA  ALIYAR KHADEEJA (MTHR) PAZHAYARIYIL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

85 02/01/2026 ANILA C SALIM SATHEESH 
REMANAN (HSBN)

PANAYIL, 
VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

VAZHITHALA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

86 02/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA 
IRPHAN 

IRPHAN (HSBN) ARANJANAL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRRA, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

87 02/01/2026 SURESH A A AYYAN ACHARI 
(FTHR)

04/223 
AYMURIMADAM, 

MUTHARAMKUNNU, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

88 02/01/2026 NIKITHA LALU GISHA LALU (MTHR) 304,MADANIKKUNNEL, 
ELAMDESAM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
ELAMDESAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

89 02/01/2026 ALBIN JOSHY JOSHY JACOB (FTHR) 13/263 
MUZHIKKAKALLEL, 

VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

VAZHITHALA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

90 02/01/2026 BHAGYA SURESH SURESH A A (FTHR) 4/223 
AYMURIMADAM, 

MUTHARAMKUNNU, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

91 02/01/2026 AJMAL C A C P ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

17/568, 
CHEENKALLEL, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

UDUMBANNOOR P 
O, 685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

92 02/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNAN V 
B 

BIJUMON V K (FTHR) 06/447 
VATTAPARAMBIL, 

NEYYASSERY, 
NEYYASSERY, 
NEYYASSERY, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

93 02/01/2026 SAJNAMOL V A NAJEEB P K  (HSBN) PALLIMUKKIL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

94 02/01/2026 RADHAMANI 
SURESH 

SURESH A A (HSBN) 4/223 
AYMURIMADAM, 

MUTHARAMKUNNU, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

95 02/01/2026 NEEHA LALU GISHA LALU (MTHR) 304,MADANIKKUNNEL, 
ELAMDESAM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
ELAMDESAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

96 02/01/2026 SUMAYYA MUSTHAFA (HSBN) THOTTIYIL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

97 02/01/2026 ASNIYA ASHRAF MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MANGATTUKAVALA, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

98 02/01/2026 ATHEEN  SUAAD NIZAMUDHEEN  K M 
(FTHR)

MARATTIKUNNEL, 
KAITHAKODE, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

99 02/01/2026 SIVALAYA  SAGAR VIDYASAGAR P S 
(FTHR)

PETTUPARAYIL, 
DHARBHATHOTTY, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

100 02/01/2026 SHERMI A K ABDUL RASHEED A 
S (HSBN)

Alackal, Kolani, 
Thodupuzha, Kolani, 
685607, Thodupuzha

  

101 02/01/2026 FARHAN  IRPHAN IRPHAN A H  (FTHR) ARANJANAL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

102 02/01/2026 NEZRIN JINNA JINNA  M K (FTHR) 18/ 305 MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANKALLU, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

103 02/01/2026 Zacharia Joseph Joseph Kuriakose 
(FTHR)

10/166-A, 
Kunnelthazhe, Ottalloor 
P O, Muttom, Ottalloor, 

685586, Thodupuzha

  

104 02/01/2026 CLARIS TOMI TOMI ANTONY 
(FTHR)

30/93 KOOTTUMKAL, 
KOLANI, 

KARIMKUNNAM, 
KOLANI P O, 685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

105 02/01/2026 Sabeena Subair (HSBN) Varikkayanickal, 
Kalayanthani, 
ALACODE, 

KALAYANTHANI, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

106 02/01/2026 EMIN TOMY TOMY DEVASIA 
(FTHR)

VATHUPARAMBIL, 
WEST KODIKULAM, 
KODIKULAM, WEST 

KODIKULAM, 685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

107 02/01/2026 ALAANA NIZAR NIZAR (FTHR) KURUVIKKATTIL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

108 02/01/2026 AISWARYA C R SUSEELA (MTHR) CHALUVELIL, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

109 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K N

NOUSHAD K H 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATHU, 
VANNAPPURAM P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

110 02/01/2026 BEEMAMOL K B ABDUL JALEEL A M 
(HSBN)

MANAKUZHIYIL, 
THATTAKKUZHA, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
THATTAKKUZHA, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

111 02/01/2026 TINTU JOHN JOHN M T (FTHR) 377 MANDAPATHIL, 
AMAYAPRA, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
AMAYAPRA, 685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

112 02/01/2026 SHABNA K A NAUSHAD P H (HSBN) 7/108A 
PANDINJAREMALIECKAL, 

NEYYASSERY, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
NEYYASSERY, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

113 02/01/2026 WAFA FATHIMA MUJEEB M S (FTHR) MALIYECKAL, 
KALIYAR P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

114 02/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN 
AYYOOBI  M M

M S MUJEEB (FTHR) MALIYECKAL, 
KALIYAR P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

115 02/01/2026 BEEMA SIDDIQUE RAMZAL JABBAR 
(HSBN)

32/248  
KALAPURAKATTUKUNNEL, 

KOLANI, 
THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

116 02/01/2026 THANUJA RAHIM NOUSHAD (HSBN) ELAYIDATHU, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

117 02/01/2026 AMEENA ALI  K ALI K K (FTHR) KARAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

PATTAYAMKAVALA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MUTHALAKODAM, 
685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

118 02/01/2026 NAZAR E I IBRAHIM NAVOOR 
KANI (FTHR)

235/Eanthumkal, 
Sasthampara, Karikkod, 

Edavetty, 685588, 
Thodupuzha

  

119 02/01/2026 Abhilash Benny Mary Benny (MTHR) 9/207-G, 
MAILACOMBU, 

KUMARAMANGALAM 
PANCHAYAT, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MAILACOMBU, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

120 02/01/2026 AFNAN SALIM SALIM SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

VANIYAPPURAYIL, 
VANNAPURAM, 
VANNAPURAM, 

VANNAPURAM P O, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

121 02/01/2026 FIROZ ASHRAF ASHRAF K M (FTHR) 358/
KANAPARAMBIL, 

Mullaringadu, 
Vannapuram, 

Mullaringadu, 685607, 
Thodupuzha

  

122 02/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K A ABDUL SALAM K M 
(FTHR)

262/KAMMALAYIL, 
Mullaringad, 
Vannapuram, 

Mullaringad, 685607, 
Thodupuzha

  

123 02/01/2026 Nandana S Krishna Sajeev V K (FTHR) Vadakkedathu house, 
Kumaramangalam P O, 

Thodupuzha, 
Kumaramangalam, 

685608, Thodupuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


